

Clause 8: This amendment would replace "inlvent" with "insolvent" in the English version.

Article 8. — Substitution, dans la version anglaise, de « insolvent » à « inlvent ».

Clause 9: This amendment would replace "Forhe" with "For the" in the English version.

Article 9. — Substitution, dans la version anglaise, de « For the » à « Forhe ».

Broadcasting Act

Loi sur la radiodiffusion

Clause 10: This amendment would replace "de" with "à" in the French version.

Article 10. — Substitution, dans la version française, de « à » à « de ».

Canada-Newfoundland Atlantic Accord Implementation Act

Loi de mise en oeuvre de l'Accord atlantique Canada — Terre-Neuve

Clause 11: This amendment would add the underlined word in the French version.

Article 11. — Adjonction, dans la version française, du mot souligné.

Clause 12: This amendment would remove a comma after "fraction" in the French version.

Article 12. — Suppression, dans la version française, de la virgule après « fraction ».